
hospitality@roadamerica.com  |  800-365-7223  |  RoadAmerica.com/hospitality

EVENT VIP TOWER

N/A

Wkd: $290  Sat Only: $205 Sun Only: $230
N/A
N/A
N/A

Wkd: $290  Sat Only: $230 Sun Only: $205
N/A

N/A

Wkd: $135 Sat Only: $90 Sun Only: $120
N/A
N/A
N/A

Wkd: $135 Sat Only: $90 Sun Only: $120
N/A

$355
$425
$500
$1000
$355
$525
$355
$355
$355
$525
$375

SVRA
MotoAmerica

MotoAmerica - SAT ONLY*
MotoAmerica - WEEKEND*

VSCDA

INDYCAR

June Sprints

Trans Am Speed Tour

WeatherTech International Challenge

IMSA

Fanatec GT World Challenge

TURN 14 EXPERIENCE
UPGRADE

$295
$375

$295
$365
$295
$295
$295
$365
$325

VIP TOWER
UPGRADE

TUFTE CENTER
HOSPITALITY UPGRADE

2024
VIP EXPERIENCE 

Weekend VIP admission or as an upgrade

 Two-Day (Sat/Sun) VIP Suite
access at start/finish line

Breakfast, Lunch and Afternoon Snack
Beverages served by host/hostess 

(Pepsi & Budweiser products)
Furnished, climate controlled suites 

with same floor restrooms
Rooftop viewing

HD video screens featuring timing, 
scoring and live race feed

Reserved VIP parking all event days
ADA Accessible

Daily Gate admission based off VIP ticket purchase 
(GENERAL ADMISSION NOT INCLUDED)

Single or Two-Day (Sat/Sun) chalet 
access at Turn 14

Breakfast, Lunch and Afternoon Snack
Beverages served by host/hostess 

(Pepsi & Budweiser products)
Furnished, climate controlled Chalet 

with private restrooms
Trackside viewing

HD video screens featuring live race feed

Limited reserved VIP parking all event days

ADA Accessible

Daily Gate admission based off VIP ticket purchase
(GENERAL ADMISSION NOT INCLUDED)

Single or Two-Day (Sat/Sun) access to Tufte
Hospitality located under Paddock Shop
Breakfast, Lunch and Afternoon Snack

Complimentary soda and water
Cash Bar - beer and wine

Furnished, climate controlled 
with private restrooms

HD video screens featuring live race feed

ADA Accessible

TURN 14 EXPERIENCE UPGRADE TUFTE CENTER HOSPITALITY UPGRADEVIP TOWER

*LIMITED QUANTITY AVAILABLE!
SAT ONLY: Saturday General admission ticket that includes VIP parking and paddock access
WEEKEND: 3-Day general admission ticket that includes VIP parking and paddock access
Breakfast, lunch, snacks and non-alcoholic beverages, Climate controlled VIP area with MotoAmerica Live+ TV, Meet and greet with riders, team principles, industry professionals and 
broadcasters, Preferred podium viewing during Superbike and King of The Baggers races, Escorted Superbike and King of The Bagger grid walk, Pictures at the podium, Electronic photo album, 
20% off MotoAmerica merchandise, Paddock tours of the MotoAmerica TV trucks, Dunlop Tires, and various race teams, Cardo Parade Lap


