

VIP TOWER	TURN 14 EXPERIENCE UPGRADE	TUFTE CENTER HOSPITALITY UPGRADE	
Weekend VIP admission or as an upgrade	Daily Gate admission based off VIP ticket purchase (GENERAL ADMISSION NOT INCLUDED)	Daily Gate admission based off VIP ticket purchase (GENERAL ADMISSION NOT INCLUDED)	
Two-Day (Sat/Sun) VIP Suite access at start/finish line	Single or Two-Day (Sat/Sun) chalet access at Turn 14	Single or Two-Day (Sat/Sun) access to Tufte Hospitality located under Paddock Shop	
Breakfast, Lunch and Afternoon Snack	Breakfast, Lunch and Afternoon Snack	Breakfast, Lunch and Afternoon Snack	
Beverages served by host/hostess (Pepsi & Budweiser products)	Beverages served by host/hostess (Pepsi & Budweiser products)	Complimentary soda and water Cash Bar - beer and wine	
Furnished, climate controlled suites with same floor restrooms	Furnished, climate controlled Chalet with private restrooms	Furnished, climate controlled with private restrooms	
Rooftop viewing	Trackside viewing	HD video screens featuring live race feed	
HD video screens featuring timing, scoring and live race feed	HD video screens featuring live race feed	ADA Accessible	
Reserved VIP parking all event days	Limited reserved VIP parking all event days		
ADA Accessible	ADA Accessible		

EVENT	VIP TOWER	VIP TOWER UPGRADE	TURN 14 EXPERIENCE UPGRADE	TUFTE CENTER HOSPITALITY UPGRADE
SVRA	\$355	\$295		
MotoAmerica	\$425	\$375	N/A	N/A
MotoAmerica - SAT ONLY*	\$500			
MotoAmerica - WEEKEND*	\$1000			
VSCDA	\$355	\$295		
INDYCAR	\$525	\$365	Wkd: \$290 Sat Only: \$205 Sun Only: \$230	Wkd: \$135 Sat Only: \$90 Sun Only: \$120
June Sprints	\$355	\$295	N/A	N/A
Trans Am Speed Tour	\$355	\$295	N/A	N/A
WeatherTech International Challenge	\$355	\$295	N/A	N/A
IMSA	\$525	\$365	Wkd: \$290 Sat Only: \$230 Sun Only: \$205	Wkd: \$135 Sat Only: \$90 Sun Only: \$120
Fanatec GT World Challenge	\$375	\$325	N/A	N/A

*LIMITED QUANTITY AVAILABLE!

SAT ONLY: Saturday General admission ticket that includes VIP parking and paddock access WEEKEND: 3-Day general admission ticket that includes VIP parking and paddock access

Breakfast, lunch, snacks and non-alcoholic beverages, Climate controlled VIP area with MotoAmerica Live+ TV, Meet and greet with riders, team principles, industry professionals and broadcasters, Preferred podium viewing during Superbike and King of The Baggers races, Escorted Superbike and King of The Bagger grid walk, Pictures at the podium, Electronic photo album, 20% off MotoAmerica merchandise, Paddock tours of the MotoAmerica TV trucks, Dunlop Tires, and various race teams, Cardo Parade Lap





